assessment _id

SALTC-504903250
SALTC-504904100
SALTC-504921500
SALTC-504923050
SALTC-505001200
SALTC-505001550
SALTC-505002250
SALTC-505002850
SALTC-505004600
SALTC-505005400
SALTC-505005700
SALTC-505006700
SALTC-505007350
SALTC-505007550
SALTC-505007750
SALTC-505008300
SALTC-505008300
SALTC-505008350
SALTC-505008450
SALTC-505008500
SALTC-505009000
SALTC-505009350
SALTC-505009450
SALTC-505011000
SALTC-505012650
SALTC-505012650
SALTC-505014200
SALTC-505016650
SALTC-505016700
SALTC-505016900
SALTC-505017550
SALTC-505018450
SALTC-505018450
SALTC-515013500

sale_id

2387415
2284045
2385549
2372044
2287991
2356788
2436415
2261866
2410185
2288333
2283207
2305608
2450388
2421271
2295886
2314695
2392048
2209252
2340771
2329444
2448123
2346513
2456118
2314935
2263989
2328992
2440551
2395592
2439216
2375803
2307077
2259659
2448364
2415380

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.83
0.99
0.61
1.00
1.01
1.00
1.03
1.31
1.05
0.91
0.85
1.00
0.72
0.80
0.98
1.11
0.93
1.00
1.17
1.09
1.20
0.89
4.29
2.14
1.99
0.71
0.65
1.03
0.99
1.01
1.02
0.95
0.82
0.89



